Oct2022
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	3:00=-4:00
Snow Queen & Snow Queen Attendant
	4:00-5:30 Clara
	
	4:00-4:30 Sugar 
Plum
4:30-5:00 SP and Candy Canes
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	
	8:00-8:30 Ballerina Doll
	4:00-5:30 Clara
	7:00-8:00 Uncle Dross
	4:00-4:30 Sugar Plum
4:30-5:00 SP and Cotton Candy

	10:00-12:00 Party Scene

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	8:00-8:30 Harlequin Doll
	4:00-5:30 Clara
	7:00-7:30 Uncle Dross
	
	10:00-12:00 Party Scene



